
Inpatient Hospital Regulation Revision Committee 
 

Name Contact Info Mailing Address 
James H. Edmondson, Jr. 
 
Rep: Board of Health 

P: 703.624.1529 
E: jedmondson@unidevllc.com 

7804 Ariel Way 
McLean, Virginia 22102 

Eileen Ciccotelli 
Vice President  
 
Rep: VBCH 

P: 757.552.0913 
E: eciccotelli@myvbch.org 

Virginia Business Coalition on Health 
287 Independence Blvd., 
Pembroke Tower, Ste. 218 
Virginia Beach, VA  23462 

Jim Morford 
 
Rep: VIPC&S  

P: 757.258.2578 
E: jmorford@mdallc.net
 

104 Belleview 
Williamsburg, VA 23188 

Toni Ardabell 
Vice President and COO 
 
Rep: VHHA 

P: 804.965.1249 
E: toni.ardabell@inova.org

Inova Health System 
8110 Gatehouse Rd. 
Falls church, VA  22042-1210 

William Caldwell 
CEO 
 
Rep: VHHA 

P: 804.254.5105 
E: William.caldwell@hcahealthcare.com 

Retreat Hospital 
2621 Grove Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23220-4300 
 

Deborah Davis 
COO 
 
Rep:  VHHA 

P: 804.828.9000 
E: ddavis4@mcvh-vcu.edu 

MCV Hospitals 
PO Box 980510 
Richmond, VA  23298-0510 

William Flattery 
President and CEO 
 
Rep: VHHA 

P: 540.587.3241 
E: wflattery@carilion.com

Bedford Memorial Hospital 
1613 Oakwood St. 
Bedford, VA  24523 

Pat Robertson 
Executive VP/Administrator 
 
Rep:  VHHA 

P: 757.886-6768 
E: pat_robertson@bshsi.org 

Mary Immaculate Hospital 
2 Bernardine Drive 
Newport News, VA  23602-4499 
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Name Contact Info Mailing Address 
Susan Ward 
Vice President 
 
Rep: VHHA 

P: 804.965.1249 
E: sward@vhha.com
  
 

Virginia Hospital & Healthcare Assoc.  
PO Box 31394 
Richmond, VA  23294-1394  

Chris Durrer 
Director 

P: 804.367.2102 
E: chris.durrer@vdh.virignia.gov 

VDH/Office of Licensure and Certification 
9960 Mayland Drive., Ste. 401 
Richmond, VA  23233 

Greg Stolcis 
Director – Acute Care  

P: 804.267.2126 
E: greg.stolcis@vdh.virginia.gov 

VDH/Office of Licensure and Certification 
9960 Mayland Drive., Ste. 401 
Richmond, VA  23233 

Carrie Eddy 
Policy Analyst Senior 

P: 804.367.2157 
E: carrie.eddy@vdh.virginia.gov 

VDH/Office of Licensure and Certification 
9960 Mayland Drive., Ste. 401 
Richmond, VA  23233 

Kim Fulton-Beasley 
Supervisor – Acute Care 

P: 804.367.2156 
E: kim.fulton@vdh.virginia.gov
 

VDH/Office of Licensure and Certification 
9960 Mayland Drive., Ste. 401 
Richmond, VA  23233 

Martha B. Pulley 
Policy Advisor to the Commissioner 

P: 804.864.7942 
E: martha.pulley@vdh.virignia.gov 

Virginia Department of Health  
Madison Building, Room 1335 
109 Governor Street 
Richmond, Virginia 23219 
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